2/22/2005

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

LoglIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
LogIn

LogIn

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Fill Out —Writer returns money to bank.
LogIn

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

logidDate
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401  2/21/05
401  2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401  2/21/05
401  2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401  2/21/05
401  2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401 2/21/05
401  2/22/05
401  2/22/05

Time Notes

6:08.23 Start Application

6:08.27 Start Application

6:09.21 Game Manager

6:09.22 Wagering Enabled

6:11.38 Start Application

6:23.11 Start Application

14:58.55 Start Application

14:59.13 Game Manager

14:59.14 Wagering Enabled

15:31.04 Game Manager

15:32.10 Transwritten by 401 at terminal 1024
16:32.32 Start Application

17:04.50 Start Application

18:20.39

18:21.32 Start Application

18:43.20 Start Application IP Address = 192.168.35.150
18:43.28 Start Application

18:43.43 Game Manager |P Address = 192.168.35.150
18:43.56 Game Manager

18:43.58 Wagering Enabled

20:15.07 Start Application IP Address = 192.168.35.150
20:15.24 Start Application |P Address = 192.168.35.150
20:16.03 Start Application |P Address = 192.168.35.150
20:16.10 Start Application

20:16.53 Game Manager

20:16.57 Wagering Enabled

20:17.01

20:17.13 Start Application

20:17.30 Game Manager

20:17.32 Wagering Enabled

22:41.09

6:10.31 Start Application

6:20.28 Game Manager




erminalNum  Location Transaction Description logidDate Time Notes
1024 STANDALONE  \Wagering Disabled 401 2/22/05 6:20.32 Wagering Disabled



